
DIMENSIONS (mm)

MATERIALS

SPECIFICATION

Description Material

Body

Screen

Gasket

Cap

Bronze CC491K

Stainless Steel 304

P.T.F.E

Bronze CC491K

Pressure Rating: PN20

Working Medium: Water, Oil, Steam

Working Temperature: < 170°C

304 Stainless Steel Screen

BS21 Taper Threaded  (ISO 7) / BS EN 10226-2

MESHES OF STRAINER  

L

33

41

49

56

62

80

H

15

20

25

32

40

50

58

70

88

96

107

126

inches

DN

mm

1/2’’

3/4‘’

1’’

1    

1    

2’’

/1 4’’

/1 2’’

Free Area

Percentage
Meshes

cm2

50%

50%

50%

46%

46%

46%

15

20

25

32

40

50

60

60

60

28

28

28

inches

DN

mm

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.7mm

0.7mm

0.7mm

1.4mm

1.4mm

1.4mm

Thickness
Diameter

of hole

1/2’’

3/4‘’

1’’

1    

1    

2’’

/1 4’’

/1 2’’

L

H

BRONZE Y - STRAINER
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